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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—7a.

1901-1902.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES

CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND

AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.
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16
16

70

71
71
72
73

74

PUBLIC WORKS FUND

Class XX .—Public Works, Departmental ...
Class XXI.-—Railways .. £561,5624
Additions to Open Lines 800,968

Class ~ XXII.—Public Buildings ...

Class X XIII.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and
Harbour Defences .

Class XXI1V.—Tourist and Health Resorts

Class XXV.—Immigration

. Class XXV —Construction and \Iamtenance

of Roeads, Bridges, and other
Public Works ...

Class XXVII.—Development of Goldfields

Class XX VII[.—Purchase of Native Lands

Class XXIX.—Telegraph Extension

Class XX X.—Rates on Native Lands ...

Class. XX XI.—Contingent Defence

Class XXXII.—Lands Improvement

1901-2.

16,135

1,362,492
214,740

38,877
12.750
300

446,60 4
50.000

30,000 |

40,489
650
180,000
7,050

Total, Public Works Fund

GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES'
ACCOUNT '

£ 2 400 087

£46.577
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