1901-1902.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES

· CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND

AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

Page.	-	1901–2.	
	PUBLIC WORKS FUND	£	£
4 5	Class XX.—Public Works, Departmental Class XXI.—Railways £561,524	16,135	
6 7 15	Class XXII — Public Buildings Class XXIII — Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and	1,362,492 214,740	
16 16	Harbour Defences Class XXIV.—Tourist and Health Resorts Class XXV.—Immigration Class XXVI.—Construction and Maintenance	38,877 12,750 300	
70	of Roads, Bridges, and other Public Works Class XXVII.—Development of Goldfields	446,604 50.000	
70 71 71	Class XXVIII.—Purchase of Native Lands Class XXIX.—Telegraph Extension Class XXX—Rates on Native Lands	30,000 40,489 650	
$\begin{bmatrix} 72 \\ 73 \end{bmatrix}$	Class XXXI.—Contingent Defence Class XXXII.—Lands Improvement Total, Public Works Fund	180,000 7,050	£2,400,087
74	GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT		£46,577